MASTERS
Russia

Mad Wave Super Masters
CankT-MeTepbypr, 23.10.2022

MHoro6opbe. XXeHLuHbI

XKeHwmHbl, 75 - 79 net
1. MAKAPOBA Kupa

XKeHwwHel, 70 - 74 net - 3 of 5 Events

KeHLWwuHsbl, 65 - 69 net
1. WAHIMHA VpuHa

XKeHwwHsbl, 60 - 64 net

1. KEOPOBA Onbra

2. TAPACOBA CseTnaHa
XKeHwwHsbl, 55 - 59 net

1. WECTAKOBA Hatanbs

>KeHwmHbl, 50 - 54 net

1. BPOHUMLKAA OkcaHa

2. MNOTHNUKAA CeeTnaHa
3. MAKAPOBA WHHa

4. COJIOBbLEBA Buktopus

YKeHwmHbl, 45 - 49 net

1. YECKWNC Onbra
2. BOIAYEBA Mapus
3. BbIKOBA AHacTtacus

YXeHwwmHebl, 40 - 44 net
1. INXAY Onbra

XKeHwmHbl, 35 - 39 net

1. PEAOPOBA AnekcaHgpa
2. HOBVKOBA AHHa
3. LWAXOBA Mapus

75 HeBckue 3B&34bl
67 HeBckue 3BE34bl
62 MoceiinoH
61 Nactouka

59 duTtHec Xayc

50 LlyHamn

54 CunbBep CBuM

51 Bopng Knacc Mactepc
54 ®dutHec Xayc

48 UépHana kapakatuua
46 ®utHec Xayc
46 Mpasutn CriopT

43 M'vapa MacTtepc

36 M'vapa MacTtepc
35 [bxelicn MacTtepc
35 dutHec Xayc

5789 5
3453 5
2714 5
2604 5
2236 5
3435 5
3078 5
2101 5
1460 5
2994 5
2880 5
2048 5
3778 5
4202 5
2661 5
2297 5

HeBckas BosHa, 6acceiiH 25 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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Mad Wave Super Masters
CankT-MeTepbypr, 23.10.2022

MASTERS
Russia

YXeHwwmHbl, 30 - 34 net

1. BEPKOBA CseTtnaHa 33 M'mapa Mactepc 3718 5
2. BPbIHLUEBA EBreHus 34 Mag Beiis 3360 5
YKeHwmHebl, 25 - 29 net
1. TPYWHWMKOBA Hatasnbs 28 ®uTHec Xayc 2224 5
KeHwmHbl, 25 net n ctapwe
1. MAKAPOBA Kupa 75 HeBckue 3BE3/bl 5789 5
2. PE[JOPOBA AnekcaHgpa 36 M'vapa MacTtepc 4202 5
3. IXAY Onbra 43 Mppa Mactepc 3778 5
4. BEPKOBA CseTtnaHa 33 Mppa Mactepc 3718 5
5. WAHIMMHA VpuHa 67 HeBckue 3BE34bl 3453 5
6. BPOHUMLUKAA OkcaHa 50 LlyHamn 3435 5
7. BPbIHUEBA EBrexus 34 Mag BeiiB 3360 5
8. NMNOTHULKAA CeeTnaHa 54 Cunbeep CBuM 3078 5
9. UECKWNC Onbra 48 UépHana kapakatuua 2994 5
10. BOI'AYEBA Mapus 46 ®duTHec Xayc 2880 5
11. KEAQPOBA Onbra 62 MoceiinoH 2714 5
12. HOBMKOBA AHHa 35 [bxelicn MacTtepc 2661 5
13. TAPACOBA CseTtnaHa 61 Nactouka 2604 5
14. WAXOBA Mapus 35 ®duTHec Xayc 2297 5
15. WECTAKOBA Hatanbs 59 duTtHec Xayc 2236 5
16. TPYLWWHWMNKOBA Hatanbs 28 duTtHec Xayc 2224 5
17. MAKAPOBA VHHa 51 Bopng Knacc Mactepc 2101 5
18. BbIKOBA AHacTtacus 46 pasutn CriopT 2048 5
19. COJIOBbLEBA Buktopus 54 duTtHec Xayc 1460 5

HeBckas BosHa, 6acceiiH 25 m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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